EMC/Field-Strength Measurements 74
Contents Overview  R&S AddressesType IndexChapter Overview
Contents Overview  R&S AddressesType IndexChapter Overview
EMI Test Receiver ESI
ESI7: 20 Hz to 7 GHz
ESI26: 20 Hz to 26.5 GHz
ESI40: 20 Hz to 40 GHz
EMI test receiver and spectrum

Dimensions (W x H x D) 435 mm x 236 mm x 570 mm
Weight 25.1 to 27 kg (depending on model)
Ordering information
EMI Test Receiver
20 Hz to 7 GHz ESI 7 1088.7490.07
20 Hz to 26.5 GHz ESI26 1088.7490.26
20 Hz to 40 GHz ESI40 1088.7490.40
Options
Tracking Generator 9 kHz to 7 GHz FSE-B10 1066.4769.02
Tracking Generator 9 kHz to 7 GHz
with I/Q Modulator FSE-B11 1066.4917.02
Switchable Attenuator
for Tracking Generator 0 to 70 dB FSE-B12 1066.5065.02
External Mixer Output FSE-B21 1084.7243.02
TV Demodulator, line and frame trigger,
standards B/G, D/K, I, L, M FSE-B3 1073.5244.02
Vector Signal Analyzer FSE-B7 1066.4317.02
Extras